University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Nov, 2022)
For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.81830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 24-11-2022 (Thursday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 26-11-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #[Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

Female

1 ANEEZA HUSSAIN JAFAR HUSSAIN 18012 9/7/2003 98.2817
2 AIZA MUDASSAR MUDASSAR IQBAL 14388 2/1/2004 97.9999
3 AFIFA SADAQAT SADAQAT ALI ANJUM 12336 10/28/2004 97.9726
4 WAJEEHA ALVI ANWAR UL HAQ ALVI 21453 11/9/2004 97.7272
5 ANIQA TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN 20240 6/20/2005 97.709
6 ANNAM ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 22805 3/15/2004 97.6999
7 SAMAN FATIMA GHULAM MURTAZA 5182 9/16/2003 97.6908
8 TUBA KHALID MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD 7604 10/30/2003 97.6545
9 KINZA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM 7867 4/6/2004 97.4818
10 HOORIA REHMAN HABIB UR REHMAN 20927 1/11/2003 97.2635
Male

1 HUSSAIN ALI AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 1542 8/8/2003 99.2636
2 ALI IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3600 12/22/2003 97.8544
3 SAMIULLAH ARSHAD g/IAC\)/:'gMMAD ARSHAD 12507 5/7/2002 97.3817
4 MUHAMMAD INAMULLAH RASHID AHMAD 21060 7/15/2003 97.3635
5 BABAR SULTAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS 6182 2/4/2002 97.3362
6 BABAR SULTAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS 6818 2/4/2002 97.3362
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MUHAMMAD ASIM SAEED

MUHAMMAD ZAIL UL ABAIDEEN

GHULAM ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD AMEEN RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD MUQADDAM

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
SIDDIQUI

HASNAAT AHMAD
UZAIR SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD ASAD

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUNAWAR
SAMRAN ALI

HUZAIFA YOUSIF

HAMMAD ALI BASRA
TOUQEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

RIZWAN SAJJAAD
HAIDER ALI
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
ISMAIL BASHEER

SYED ALI HAIDER SHAH

MUHAMMAD TILAL KHALID

SHABAN ALI
ANWAR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAID UL HASSAN
DAYRAS

MUHAMMAD ZAIN
SHAZAIB ARSHID

MUHAMMAD KALEEM NAZAR
MOHAMMAD UMAR IJAZ
ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKR
WALEED HASSAN

MEHBOOB AHMAD

ABDUL QADEER

HAMZA SAJID

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

IZAZ AHMAD

CH AFAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAUF MAZHER

ATIF MEHMOOD MIRZA

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
HAMID BASHIR
TAYYAB ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED 7277

ABDUL HAMEED 8128
NIAZ HUSSAIN 2707
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 3300
ALLAH DITTA 13263
HAMID YAR SIDDIQUI 3874
JAFAR ALI 3176
SARFRAZ AHMED

BAJWA 1056
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 15177
MUHAMMAD MALAK 3377
MUNAWAR HAMEED 20968
SHAHID ALI 16775
RANA MUHAMMAD

TAHIR 6533
BAQAR ALI 2856
MUHAMMAD AFZAL 22336
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AWAN 4948
SAJJAAD HUSSAIN 5715
SHAUKAT ALI 22208
IJAZ ALI 18156

BASHEER AHMAD TAHIR 593
SYED MUHAMMAD

AJMAL SHAH 796
MUHAMMAD KHALID

BHATTI >113
NAWAZISH ALI 6426
GHULAM SAIFULLAH 6358
TARIQ ALI 1884
AZMAT ULLAH 12525
ABDUL GHAFFAR 2701
MUHAMMAD ARSHID
MEHMOOD 8792
NAZAR HUSSAIN 20902
MUHAMMAD IJAZ 21003
AFTAB AHMAD 21736
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 7272
HAMID HUSSAIN KHAN 2500
SAEED AHMAD 722
ABDUL MAJEED 11593
SAJID MAHMOOD 360
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 21447
ABDUL HAKIM KHAN 15744
HIDAYAT KHAN 320
CH IJAZ ISMAIL 3870

MAZHER HUSSAIN SYAL 18009
MIRZA ALLAH RAKHA

NAZIR 18442
SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN 11084
BASHIR AHMED 2512

LIAQAT ALI 15434

4/24/2004
8/21/2003
8/14/2004
11/4/2004
11/14/2003

12/16/2003
12/22/2004
11/22/2004

11/8/2003
7/6/2002

2/10/2003
2/11/2003

7/30/2005

4/14/2004
5/28/2004

5/21/2002

4/16/2005
10/27/2003
2/10/2004
1/27/2004

5/27/2004

7/31/2005

12/5/2002
12/18/2003
2/17/2004

12/12/2002
9/2/2003
8/14/2001

8/7/2004
4/27/2002
3/18/2003
11/16/2002
7/25/2004
1/2/2003
7/11/2003
5/12/2003
10/12/2003
3/25/2001
8/20/2003
10/10/2002
7/15/2004

8/13/2001

4/8/2004
9/28/2002
5/24/2005

97.2999
97.2909
97.2817
97.2454
97.2272

97.1999
97.1727
97.1271

97.0545
97.0363
97.0181
96.9363

96.8817

96.7908
96.6909

96.6454

96.6363
96.5726
96.5726
96.5454

96.5181

96.5181

96.4454
96.4181
96.3272

96.2908
96.2908
96.2363

96.2272
96.2181
96.218

96.1999
96.1999
96.1908
96.1272
96.109

96.109

96.0999
96.0999
96.0818
96.0817

96.0726

96.0635
96.0544
96.0454
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MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA
ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD SHAKRAN

MUHAMMAD FASEEH UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD FARAZ SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ARBAZ

USMAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ARSHAD
QAIS HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
SOHAIB ANEES

ZAEEM SHAHID

ZOHAIB ZAFAR
ZAMAR MAZHAR

MUJTBA HASSAN ZAIDI

WAQAR ALI NASIR
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZUNAIR TAHIR
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
UBAID UR REHMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHANZAIB
MUHAMMAD ANSAR
MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR
MUHAMMAD ZAIN

RANA MOKARRAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALTAF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

RAUF AHMAD ZAKI
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
FATEH MUHAMMAD

HAMID MEHMOOD
AHMAD

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
TAHIR MEHMOOD
SAFDAR MEHMOOD
ANEES UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ALI
MAZHAR HUSSAIN

SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN
SHAH

NASIR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
TAHIR MEHMOOD
UMER AZIZ
MUHAMMAD AYUB
SAGHIR AHMAD

FIDA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
RANA MOHSIN ABBAS
SHAMS DEEN

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
FAROOQ

7814
4078
5663

11089
15068
192
207
11235

6447
596
4135
974

19327

10847
16259

22212

10087
1011
14167
12874
17423
19385
326
7431
6705
3950
7800
9836

13188

1/26/2003
8/14/2002
3/14/2004

7/27/2004
7/10/2003
7/14/2004
3/2/2003
12/28/2004

10/29/2004
7/18/2003
8/14/2003
3/6/2004

5/16/2005

7/5/2005
4/10/2005

1/4/2002

12/10/2002
3/26/2004
9/22/2002
12/10/2004
2/23/2003
5/9/2005
10/10/2000
1/18/2003
4/14/2003
6/8/2004
5/15/2005
12/23/2001

1/15/2004

96.0453
96.0272
96.009

96.009

95.9999
95.9726
95.9544
95.9454

95.9272
95.9271
95.909
95.909

95.8999

95.8908
95.8817

95.8363

95.8181
95.7999
95.7908
95.7818
95.7726
95.7636
95.7271
95.7181
95.6999
95.6999
95.6999
95.6726

95.6726

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



